Weight Variations

GAW Wednesday, 28 June 2023

Box

Race# 1

1

a A~ DN

Race# 2

o o N

Race# 3

o ~ N

Race# 4

o o DN

Race# 5

a DN

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 2/400

Pat Mustard
Information
Stack The Pack
Blue Horizon
Harmonist

Little Guru

Last

31.8
27.2
341

This

32.5
271
33.9
26.8
28.0
253

Grade 6 (pathway)/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Hayride Parker
Saint Frawley
Long Gully Brown
King Kerley

Posh Spice

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Who Knows Darren
Trending Striker
Onix Bale

Any Road

Long Gully Gozo

Saint Elfonzo

Mixed 3/4/5/Provincial 2/400

Little Sophia
Audacity
Springvale Roxy
Sutton Ebony

Universal Value

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (2)

Champagne Lei
Spring Monica
Mine Master
Gossamer

Bold Onyx

30.5
33.4
32.4
33.9
26.6

35.7
34.0
32.4
27.4
32.3
33.0

22.7
33.1
26.2
26.3
31.6

281
27.9
32.4
26.3
27.0

30.8
33.7
32.5
34.2
26.5

35.7
34.3
32.7
27.8
32.8
33.4

22.3
33.0
26.0
26.2
31.9

271
27.9
314
27.3
271

Variance

0.7
-0.1
-0.2

0.3
0.3
0.1

0.3
-0.1

0.0
0.3
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.4

-0.4
-0.1
-0.2
-0.1
0.3

-1.0
0.0
-1.0
1.0
0.1
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Box

8

Race# 6

a A~ DN

Race# 7

a N

Race# 8

~ 0N

Race# 9

o o @~ DN

Race# 10

a A~ DN

Greyhound
Tiger Worm

Grade 5/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Dazzling Cruiser
Pink Confetti
Chicks Love Me
Barefoot Rebel
Cyclone Jane

Emerley Sharon

Grade 5/Provincial 2/400 (2)

Our Laura Rose
Legendary Value
All About
Somersby

Calix Bale

Carry On Maxwell

Grade 6/Provincial 2/531

Woodside Bella
Springvale Jess
Royal Silk
Under Siege

Extraction

Last

30.7

24.9
27.8
31.0
341
26.8
24.3

27.0
27.3
26.3
29.0
33.3
31.6

27.5
271
25.8
30.2
32.8

This
30.2

254
28.0
311
341
27.2
24.6

27.0
27.2
26.4
29.2
33.1
31.8

27.2
26.8
26.1
30.4
32.8

Grade 6 (pathway)/Provincial 2/400 (2)

Mac Frenzy
King Warne
Long Gully Tracy
Lady Peach

Pete's Prodigy

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (3)

Judi's Fire
Long Gully Gin
Sutton Trigger
Franky's Dream

Ninetymile Bull

30.5
27.9
27.7
27.6

24.2

27.0
31.4
29.0
29.8

38.8

30.7
27.5
27.5
27.6
23.9

26.8
30.9
28.8
29.9

38.5

Variance

-0.5

0.5
0.2
0.1
0.0
0.4
0.3

0.0
-0.1
0.1
0.2
-0.2
0.2

-0.3
-0.3
0.3
0.2
0.0

0.2
-0.4
-0.2
0.0
-0.3

-0.2
-0.5
-0.2
0.1

-0.3
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Box Greyhound Last This Variance

8 Bull Catcher 33.5 33.8 0.3
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